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1 1100003 Sakib Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

2 1100004 Md Nayeem Dar 0 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 34 YES

3 1100005 Juneed Yawar 0 0 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 YES

4 1100007 Misba Jan 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

5 1100008 Hakiem Saiad Hassan 0 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 34 YES

6 1100009 Tanveer Ul lslam 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 33.5 YES

7 1100013 Harshin Kamal A 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.25 29.2s YES

8 1100018 Kaleem Ahmad Najar 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 18.s YES

9 1100020 Shoib Latief Zargar 3 4 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 YES

10 1100021 Rohit Sharma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 o.75 YES

Although the candidate seems eligible as per

details furnished in application form,
however, his merit could not be determined
as the candidate did not furnish duplicate
copies of mark sheets.

\L 7700022 Shakeel Ahmad Dar 0 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 t.75 21.75 YES

t2 1100023 Ufaith Hussain Qadiri 3 0 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 23.5 YES

13 7700024 Mahvash Afzal 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1.75 30.75 YES

t4 1100025 Murtaza Ahmad Masoodi 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

15 1100025 Azher Jameel 3 4 8 L2 0 13 0 0 0 0 4 11.5 55.5 YES

16 1100027 Shabir Ahmad Lone 0 0 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 27 YES

L7 1100028 lshtiyaz Ahmad Bhat 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 18 YES

18 1100029 Rohie Jan 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 0 28 YES

19 1100030 QaziJunaid Ashraf 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 0 28 YES

20 1100032 Aazim Shafi Lone 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 3 L 0 31 YES

27 1100034 Ovais Gulzar 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.3 29.3 YES

22 110003s Masrat Bashir 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 35 YES

23 1100036 Arjumand Rasool 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 o.7 33.7 YES

24 1100038 Mohammad Jebran Khan 3 4 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.75 23.75 YES

25 1100039 Junaid Hassan Masoodi 0 0 5 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.5 22.5 YES

26 1100040 Krishnendu Mukheriee 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 72 49 YES PhD certificate not received.
27 1100041 Sharaf U Nisa 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 29 YES
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28 1100042 Aiaz Ahmad Dar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.75 28.75 YES

29 1100043 Shariq Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

30 1100044 Md Nazeem Khan 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 o.7 30.7 YES

31 1100045 Asima Zahoor 0 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 YES PG Gold medal certificate not received.

32 LIOOO47 Summera Banday 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 YES

33 1100048 Shuhaib Mushtaq 3 0 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2.5 26.5 YES

34 1100049 Livaqat Ali 0 0 5 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 t7 YES

35 1100050 Faisal Shabir 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

36 11000s1 Adil Mudasir Khan 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28 YES

37 11000s2 Mohd Junaid Mir 3 4 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2.5 30.5 YES

38 1100053 Umar Rashid 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

39 1100054 Mohammad Zehab Ud Dir 0 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 0 2L YES

40 1100055 lshfaq Amin Maekai 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

4t 1100056 Mohd Rafiq Sheikh 3 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 YES

42 11000s8 Abdul Rashid Dar 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 L7 YES

43 1100060 Muhammad Tabish Parrar 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

44 1100062 Siddharth Bhardwai 3 4 8 !2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2.25 32.25 YES Ieaching Experience Certificate not received.

45 1100063 Uzma lqbal 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 35 YES

46 1100067 Mir Shezan Anwar 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 YES

47 1100068 Nadeem Akbar Naiar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 28.8 YES

48 1100069 Uzma 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 31 YES

49 1100070 Arshid Ahmad Dar 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 35 YES

50 1100071 Diyan Ul lmaan 3 4 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0.9 24.9 YES

51 1100057 Showkat Rashid 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 t7 NO
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t 1100025 Azher Jameel 3 4 8 t2 0 13 0 0 0 0 4 11.s 55.5

2 1100040 Krishnendu Mukheriee 3 4 8 !2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 72 49

PhD certificate not received, hence no marks

awared for that component.
3 110003s Masrat Bashir 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 35
4 1100063 Uzma lqbal 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 35
5 1100070 Arshid Ahmad Dar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 35
6 1100004 Md Nayeem Dar 0 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 34
7 1100008 Hakiem Saiad Hassan 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 34
8 1100036 Arjumand Rasool 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 o.7 33.7
9 1100009 fanveer Ul lslam 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 33.s

10 1100062 Siddharth Bhardwai 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2.25 32.25

Teaching Experience Certificate not received,

hence no marks awared awared for that
component.

tt 1100032 Aazim Shafi Lone 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 31
t2 1100069 Uzma 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 31
13 t100024 Mahvash Afzal 3 4 8. t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1.75 30.75
L4 1t00044 Md Nazeem Khan 3 0 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.7 30.7
15 11000s2 Mohd Junaid Mir 3 4 5 72 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 2.5 30.s
16 1100034 Ovais Gulzar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.3 29.3
L7 1100013 Harshin Kamal A 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.2s 29.2s
18 1100041 Sharaf U Nisa 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 29
t9 1100068 Nadeem Akbar Naiar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 28.8
20 7700042 Ajaz Ahmad Dar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.75 28.75
27 1100029 Rohie Jan 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28
22 1100030 QaziJunaid Ashraf 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 t 0 28
23 1100051 Adil Mudasir Khan 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 t 0 28
24 1100003 Sakib Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 !2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
25 1100007 Misba Jan 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
26 1100025 Murtaza Ahmad Masoodi 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
27 7100027 Shabir Ahmad Lone 0 0 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 27
28 1100043 Shariq Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
29 1100050 Faisal Shabir 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 27
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30 1100053 Umar Rashid 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

31 11000ss lshfaq Amin Maekai 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

32 1100060 Muhammad Tabish Parra\ 3 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

33 1100067 Mir Shezan Anwar 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
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